
5º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

5ºD

PROMEDIO

99.3

NOMBRE

LAURA JIMENA LEON GARCIA

5º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ CANTU

DERICK DANIEL JARAMILLO AGUIRRE

EMILIO ISAAC GONZALEZ MONTEMAYOR

98.1

98

97.9

5º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANA AURORA SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ

CELESTE RIOS DOMENECH

SOFIA VILLARREAL DE LA GARZA

VALERIA MARTINEZ VELA

ERICK BERNARDO ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ

REBECA MADAY AGUILAR VALDEZ

MILKA CAMILA GUERRERO VARGAS

JOSE ALEJANDRO RIVERA AVALOS

97.4

97

96.3

95.9

95.3

95.3

95.2

95.1



5º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3rd.

2nd.

ANDRES JORGE BELTRAN DE LA GARZA

MIGUEL MATEO GONZALEZ MORALES

ISABELLA MARIAN OLIVA LUEVANOS

98

96.6

96.2

5º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RAYMUNDO ALEXANDER ESTRADA FLORES 95.3



NOMBRE

SOFIA VILLARREAL DE LA GARZA

5º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

5º A · BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE

NOMBRE
REBECA MADAY AGUILAR VALDEZ

 IVANNA ALVAREZ DELGADO

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ CANTU

EMILIO ISAAC GONZALEZ MONTEMAYOR

MILKA CAMILA GUERRERO VARGAS

 DERICK DANIEL

 VALERIA MARTINEZ VELA

JOSE ALEJANDRO RIVERA AVALOS 

BERNARDO ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ



NOMBRE

CRISTIANO JOEL CARDENAS CASTRO 

5º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

NOMBRE
 SAMANTHA VIOLETA ALVA TAMEZ

ANDRES JORGE BELTRAN DE LA GARZA

RAYMUNDO ALEXANDER ESTRADA FLORES 

EVAN ADRIAN EVANS TAMEZ

PATRICIO FLORES GOMEZ

CARLOS JAVIER FLORES IBARRA

MIGUEL MATEO GONZALEZ MORALES

RENATA GUERRA GUERRERO

ISABELLA MARIAN OLIVA LUEVANOS

 JACQUELINE PANIAGUA SANTOS

MARIA EUGENIA VERGEL CANALES

 ARQUIETA FABIAN VILLALVAZO

5º B  BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE



5º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

2nd.

3rd.

ASTRID VILLASECA JIMENEZ

MARIANA FLORES ORTIZ

AMY DANIELA CANAAN CARRILLO

CONSTANZA HERNANDEZ RANGEL

97.2

96.1

96.1

96

NOMBRE

RAUL MACIAS ZAMORA

5º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

NOMBRE
CARLOS EMILIANO GONZALEZ VILLARREAL 

ASTRID VILLASECA JIMENEZ

5º C · BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE

5º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RAYMUNDO ALEXANDER ESTRADA FLORES 95.3



5º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3rd.

2nd.

MONICA SOFIA BARRON SOSA

SOPHIA FRANCO SANCHEZ

DIEGO DE LEON BAUTISTA

98.7

98.4

98.3

5º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARLON PATRICIO SANCHEZ REYES

VANYA ARRIETA GARZA

MIA OCHOA GARCIA

CLAUDIO RAFAEL ARIZPE MENDEZ

ABRIL ALEJANDRA TREJO IBARRA

AILED BENAVIDES CABANNE

CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ CHAPA

GABRIEL PALACIOS MARTINEZ

SANTIAGO MEDINA GARCIA

EILEEN JOVANA PEÑA CORTES

97.8

97.5

96.8

96.3

96.2

96

95.8

95.3

95.3

95.1



NOMBRE

VANYA ARRIETA GARZA

5º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

NOMBRE
ANTONIO ALANIS GONZALEZ

CLAUDIO RAFAEL ARIZPE MENDEZ 

VANYA ARRIETA GARZA

MONICA SOFIA BARRON SOSA 

SARA FERNANDA BLANCO VAZQUEZ 

ERICK SEBASTIAN CANDELAS ANDRADE 

LAURA JIMENA LEON GARCIA 

GABRIEL PALACIOS MARTINEZ

EILEEN JOVANA PEÑA CORTES 

GILBERTO NICOLAS CANDELARIO SANCHEZ

ABRIL ALEJANDRA TREJO IBARRA 

5º D · BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE


